| M] sporr

FAIRLOCKS RESERVEDELE OG RESERVEDELSSAT

Spare parts for Fairlocks pool cleaner Service packs

P1 Handle 06121001 Pack A Contains Pack E Contains
P2 Center Body 06121002 06121004 |2 x P4 06121008 |1xP18
P3 Flap 06121003 4 x P5 2 x P19
P4 Flap seal Pack A 2 x P20
P5 Seal Clip Pack A Pack B contains 1xP21
P6 M6 wing nut 06121014 06121005 |2 x P9 1xP22
P7 M6 x 50 ch screw 06121011 4 x P10

P8 Weight 06121013 2 x P11 Pack F Contains
P9 M6 x 15 pan head screw Pack B 2 x P12 06121009 |3xP21
P10 M6 x 14 x 1,8 washer Pack B

P11 M6 vibration washer Pack B Pack C Contains Pack G Contains
P12 M6 full nut Pack B 06121006 | 2 x P13 06121010 |2xP24
P13 50 mm whell Pack C 2 x P25
P14 Screw holder Pack D Pack D Contains 2 x P23
P15 M5 x 35 hex. bolt Pack D 06121007 {1 x P17

P16 Brush spring Pack D 2 x P14

P17 Brush Pack D 2xP15

P18 M5 full nut Pack E 2xP16

P19 Locating washer Pack E

P20 Half bearing Pack E

P21 30 mm wheel Pack E

P22 M5 x 30 CH. HD. screw Pack E

P23 Axel pin Pack G

P24 Circlip Pack G

P25 Torsion spring Pack G

P26 Adaptor cuff 2" x 1%/4 " 06121012

LML SPORT

Sverigesvej 12, 8700 Horsens
CVR-nummer: 34604800
Telefon: +4586933922
info@Iml-sport.dk
www.Iml-sport.dk


mailto:info@lml-sport.dk
http://www.lml-sport.dk/

| M] sporr

LML SPORT

Sverigesvej 12, 8700 Horsens
CVR-nummer: 34604800
Telefon: +4586933922
info@Iml-sport.dk
www.Iml-sport.dk


mailto:info@lml-sport.dk
http://www.lml-sport.dk/

